3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-02-02
19:30:29

2 2018-02-02
05:21:53

3 2018-02-02
05:19:18

BITCOIN
INGznU9ApkA9jupy7G1GCRULNRViBv3uCz

0.02732702 BTC&
1,723.29 USD

0.02732702 BTC&
1,723.29 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

d513f1d5h5d933032da4ée - 0.00186104 BTC

7¢197b163c134a134b0349

1le5a3705a126e5ade585

a2c760854e596859d8091c - 0.00382117 BTC

08839b5a8ea4dd8d0B06972

1e41c8d13b9866albbbe

2d90b8251e11a9574eaeec - 0.00385481 BTC

7deeb40a6c8cd7a76d6158

e96c3016c86689e73dch
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1NGznU9ApkA9jupy7G1GCRuLNRViBv3uCz
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d513f1d5b5d933032da46e7c197b163c134a134b03491e5a3705a126e5ade585
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d513f1d5b5d933032da46e7c197b163c134a134b03491e5a3705a126e5ade585
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d513f1d5b5d933032da46e7c197b163c134a134b03491e5a3705a126e5ade585
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2c760854e596859d8091c08839b5a8ea4dd8d0069721e41c8d13b9866a1b66e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2c760854e596859d8091c08839b5a8ea4dd8d0069721e41c8d13b9866a1b66e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2c760854e596859d8091c08839b5a8ea4dd8d0069721e41c8d13b9866a1b66e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d90b8251e11a9574eaeec7dee640a6c8cd7a76d6158e96c3016c86689e73dcb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d90b8251e11a9574eaeec7dee640a6c8cd7a76d6158e96c3016c86689e73dcb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d90b8251e11a9574eaeec7dee640a6c8cd7a76d6158e96c3016c86689e73dcb

10

Date & time

2018-02-02
04:26:47

2018-01-13
00:41:19

2017-12-30
14:12:24

2017-12-27
18:30:53

2017-12-25
18:01:43

2017-11-12
02:47:04

2017-11-10
22:03:22

Transaction Id

0f34d6db0205c44ac519al

118e83b970d%2426e5d1b00

891f9%9a618ad7bh442387b

c86796da824f3¢c4515e07f

70bb098f7928d70b7d3dfe

7925dd32af6900937707

6098fbe5f59d0d1d7b92e7

Qacb64t96e231e9ch6288ec

e9fc322294b12bc74bde

1d97b2c6a78309f1fcOf45

fa30e99cd5cddf904785e3

fe3f64cdb06992eed949

9372768dac055%9add62316

30eeehe4920684a9f04%e2

0dd492ce2effaa54d765

3de0b6895346a07199ea00

d4990df69e735160d44db7

cc5c327e8dceld7b0102

d8441c%aleed7a8f6425df

3cbcabhfs6a4a21823631d

77b8d32f0014932e0946

Amount

0.00500000

0.01279000

0.00186104

0.00385481

0.00382117

0.00500000

0.01279000

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0f34d6db0205c44ac519a1118e83b970d9426e5d1b00891f9a618ad7b442387b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0f34d6db0205c44ac519a1118e83b970d9426e5d1b00891f9a618ad7b442387b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0f34d6db0205c44ac519a1118e83b970d9426e5d1b00891f9a618ad7b442387b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c86796da824f3c4515e07f70bb098f7928d70b7d3dfe7925dd32af6900937707
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c86796da824f3c4515e07f70bb098f7928d70b7d3dfe7925dd32af6900937707
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c86796da824f3c4515e07f70bb098f7928d70b7d3dfe7925dd32af6900937707
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6098fbe5f59d0d1d7b92e79ac64f96e231e9cb6288ece9fc322294b12bc74bde
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6098fbe5f59d0d1d7b92e79ac64f96e231e9cb6288ece9fc322294b12bc74bde
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6098fbe5f59d0d1d7b92e79ac64f96e231e9cb6288ece9fc322294b12bc74bde
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1d97b2c6a78309f1fc0f45fa30e99cd5cddf904785e3fe3f64cdb06992eed949
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1d97b2c6a78309f1fc0f45fa30e99cd5cddf904785e3fe3f64cdb06992eed949
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1d97b2c6a78309f1fc0f45fa30e99cd5cddf904785e3fe3f64cdb06992eed949
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9372768dac0559add6231630eeebe4920684a9f049e20dd492ce2effaa54d765
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9372768dac0559add6231630eeebe4920684a9f049e20dd492ce2effaa54d765
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9372768dac0559add6231630eeebe4920684a9f049e20dd492ce2effaa54d765
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3de0b6895346a07199ea00d4990df69e735160d44db7cc5c327e8dce0d7b0102
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3de0b6895346a07199ea00d4990df69e735160d44db7cc5c327e8dce0d7b0102
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3de0b6895346a07199ea00d4990df69e735160d44db7cc5c327e8dce0d7b0102
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8441c9a0eed7a8f6425df3c6ca6bf46a4a21823631d77b8d32f0014932e0946
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8441c9a0eed7a8f6425df3c6ca6bf46a4a21823631d77b8d32f0014932e0946
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d8441c9a0eed7a8f6425df3c6ca6bf46a4a21823631d77b8d32f0014932e0946

